
Kodiak, AK
Local Response Conex

Contacts for access to this conex:  
Harbormaster (907) 486-8080 
Kodiak Fire Department (907) 486-8040 

ADEC Responders (800) 478-9300  

LOCATION MAP

The Response Conex is located at the City of Kodiak’s # 2 dock.

Kodiak ADEC
Response Depot
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Kodiak, AK
Local Response Conex

QTY UNIT USED  DATE QTY

1 bx
1 ea

12 ea
1 box

12 pair
24 pair
1 bx
1 bx
1 bx
1 bx

12 pair
12 pair
1 bx

1 ea
2 roll
4 ea

100 ea
2 roll
3 roll
3 roll
2 ea

300 ft
4 ea
1 spl
4 ea
8 ea
6 ea
6 ea
1 ea

24 ea
4 ea
6 ea
1 ea
6 ea
4 ea
1 ea
2 ea
3 ea

100 ea

PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT)

SECURITY/LIGHTING

CONTAINMENT

White poly sand bags w/ties

3/8" S.S Wide 'D' shackles

3/8" Dom galv. Shackles (hanging)

ROL-LA-TANK - 1,500 gals in black carry case
Poly 30 gallon garbage cans
Poly pails, 5 gals. w/ lids

12 Volt pump for buoys

PVC pipe 5' x 4" for underflow dam

S.S. 5" Carabiners
1/2" Galv. thimbles
3/8" Dom galv. shackles
Aluminum 9' extension boat hook
Steel stakes (3/4" O.D. Galv. Pipe X 5')

DESCRIPTION

Latex overboots - XX-Large
3XL Latex overboots - Large

Rain suits - Stearns 8200 yellow - 3- M, 6 - L, 3 - XL

Buoys - 15" Orange

13 # Danforth type anchors w / 5/16" X 6' galv. Chain (hanging)

PLASTIC PPE SAFETY CLEAR TOTE

POLY NAVY GLOVE TOTE

POLY NAVY OVERBOOT TOT

POLY NAVY TOTE

Electrical Tape (one in the tote and two in the red toolbox
Duct tape

Orange poly barricade Fence 48" x 100'
Flashlight, 4 ea. 'D' cell batteries

(25) Poly coated tyvek suits - X-Large
(25) Poly coated tyvek suits - 3X Large

Tow bridles, boom cable type w/floats
3/8" X 600', 3 strand braided green ground line

Poly navy tote with 4/ea work PFD vests

ADEC Swift Water Boom (2" X 4" X 25 foot sections) Note: 12 Sections

Foam ear plugs - 100 pair count

Glove liners
HD Rubber ins. Gloves
(25) Poly coated tyvek suits - Medium
(25) Poly coated tyvek suits - Large

Roll yellow "Caution" barricade tape

Latex overboots - Large

Flagging tape - pink flo

Safety visitor's glasses

21" Glo. Orange pin flags

Traffic cones
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Kodiak, AK
Local Response Conex

QTY UNIT USED  DATE QTYDESCRIPTION
18 ea

400 ft
100 ft

2 ea

30 bale
15 bale
12 bale
6 rolls

2 ea
2 bale

1 ea

2 ea
4 ea
1 ea

3 bx
2 bag

1 ea

1 ea
1 ea
2 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea

If any of the items in the conex were used, please mark "X" in the USED column and indicate the quantity used.
In addition, please fill out the portion below and send the modified form to the following address or fax:

ADEC Contact Information:
ADEC Responders

RECOVERY

PUMP/TRANSFER LINE

Sorbent boom, 5" X 10' 4/bale

Bales oil snares w/o rope (pom-poms) - Inside 85 gal. steel drum

Sorbent pads, 17" X 19" 100/bale

Rope-along

Sorbent sweep, 19" X 100'

3/8" Quick connet links
1/2" Green rope (braided) on spool
1/2" Green braided rope

ADEC/SPAR/PPRP
Email: dec.carspillreport@alaska.gov                                          
or fax: 907-269-7687

(800) 478-9300
Signature and Date

Association (Business, Agency, etc.)

Conex Accessed By: (please print neatly)

Poly leaf rake
Push broom - medium and stiff

Poly grain (snow) scoop shovels - long handle
Steel round point shovel - long handle
Steel round point D-handle shovel
Steel flat point D-handle shovel
Steel garden rake

4 # Short handle sledge hammer - Yellow

Absorb w poly drum fuel/ water cleaning system complete with (2) each 25' black 
rubber garden hoses packed inside

8 # Long handle sledge hammer - Yellow

Sorbent pad hand wringer

Sorbent sheet 36" x 144'

Overpack drum - 95 gal. yellow poly

Jabsco 12V Rotary vane pump kit (includes hoses, strainers, parts)

Overpack drum, steel 85 gal. - yellow

TREATMENT/DISPOSAL

SMALL TOOLS

Clean-up bags (100 per box) labeled "oily waste"
Opt-Sorb oil dry clean up

33' X 33' X 20 mil Herculine liner - Black

STORAGE
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